PAPER TYPE KEY
white inkjet-laser
photo quality
colours
fluorescent
transparent matt
transparent gloss
printer type: inkjet
printer type: laser
copier
A4 46 x 11.1 (84up)
W225
MINI SIZE
A4 200 x 60 (4up)
LEVER ARCH
W330
FILING SIZE CD/DVD SIZE
A4 117mm dia (2up)
W228
in
ne
r
di
am
et
er
 4
1m
m
A4 117mm dia (2up)
Full Face CD/DVD
W250
A4 78mm dia (6up)
Mini CD/DVD
W251
ROUND SIZES
A4 50mm dia (15up)
W117
A4 80mm dia (6up)
W118
A4 32mm dia (48up)
W116
A4 Laser colour RLC106
A4 Laser B&W RLB106
A4 Copier B&W RPB106
A4 Copier Dbl coated B&W RsPD106
TRANSPARENCIES
A4 INKJET
MP106
MAGNETIC PAPER T-SHIRT TRANSFERS
A4 LIGHT MATERIAL SL106
A4 DARK MATERIAL SD106
A4 37 x 70 (24up)
W100
A4 37 x 105 (16up)
W101
A4 38.1 x 21.2 (65up)
W107
A4 38.1 x 63.5 (21up)
W108
A4 64 x 33.9 (24up)
W109
MAILING SIZES
A4 35 x 70 (24up)
W110
A4 35 x 105 (16up)
W111
A4 46.6 x 63.5 (18up)
W112
A4 38.1x 99 (14up)
W113
A4 38.5x 29.9 (45up)
W115
GENERAL SIZES
A4 46 x 101 (12up)
W102
A4 70 x 101 (8up)
W103
A4 54 x 99 (10up)
W119
A4 93.1 x 99 (6up)
W120
CARD PRODUCT SIZES
CD/DVD JEWEL
CASE INSERT
B450
A4 54 x 86 (10up)
BUSINESS CARDS
B445
A4 210 x 297 (1up)
W106
A4 70 x70 (8up)
W221
A4 145 x 17 (16up)
W222
A4 76.2 x 46 (12up)
W223
A4 70 x 52 (10up)
W227
A4 98 x 139 (4up)
W104
A4 199.5 x 145.5 (2up)
W105